
NESSO CATERING MENU
Breakfast Menu

Address: G33 Learning&Teaching Building Ground Floor, 92/19

Ancora Imparo Way, Monash University, Clayton, Victoria 3168.

Mobile: 0430210102

Email: info@cafenessoltb.com.au

Contact：JACK

Breakfast

Large croissants
Plain served with butter & jam

Ham & cheese or cheese & tomato

Mini croissants (2 minis per serve)

Plain served with butter & jam

Ham & cheese or cheese & tomato

Fruit or raisin toast (2 slices per serve)

Served with a selection of conserves

Variety of toast (2 slices per serve)

Served with a selection of conserves

English muffins

Bacon & egg

Ham & cheese

Egg & tomato

Tomato & cheese

$4.90

$6.50

$6.50

$7.60

$4.00

$4.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00



Toasted turkish rolls or sandwiches
Bacon, egg & cheese

Ham, cheese & tomato

Egg, tomato & cheese

Tomato, pesto & cheese

Scrambled egg wraps
Toasted with spinach, mayo, tomato & cheese,Scrambled egg

Toasted with spinach, tomato chutney, chorizo, tomato & cheese,egg

MiniYoghurt bowls
Mixed berries or Mango passion fruit & muesli

Mini Bircher muesli
Served with berry compote

Mini Seasonal fruit
Fresh fruit salad cup

Fresh fruit skew

Fresh fruit platter (minimum order 5 serve per order)

Sweets

Scones serve with jam & cream

Muffins

Assorted mini danish

Gourmet cookies

Mini Sweet Slice

Individual gourmet cakes

Banana cake

Gluten free friand

Savouries
Tomato and cheeseMuffins

$9.90

$9.90

$9.00

$9.00

$.850

$8.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.80

$3.80

$5.50

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$3.00

$6.00

$4.00

$6.00

$4.00



Vegetarian arancini ball

Gluten free vegetarian arancini ball

Mini pie

Mini sausage roll

Freshly brewed coffee & tea

$3.80

$3.90

$2.80

$2.80

$3.50 pp



Breakfast Packages

Package 1

English muffins with selection of breakfast fillings

Fruit skew

Coffee & tea

Package 2

Ham & cheese croissant

Fresh fruit salad cup

Freshly brewed coffee & tea

Package 3

$12.00 per person

$14.00 per person

$16.00 per person

Toasted turkish rolls or wraps with a selection of breakfast fillings

Seasonal fruit platter

Freshly brewed coffee & tea

Package 4 $18.50 per person

Toasted turkish rolls or wraps with a selection of breakfast fillings

Seasonal fruit platter

Mini yoghurt cups

Freshly brewed coffee & tea

For all functions, including hot buffet meals, cocktail parties, seated lunch or dinners

and highly formal corporate functions. We hope that this catering menu suits your

needs. However, ifyou are after something different that is not on our catering list,

please just ask. We will do our best to satisfy your needs. We are always happy to

help.

Kind regards

Jack and the team @Nesso


