NESSO CATERING MENU

Breakfast Menu



Address: G33 Learning&Teaching Building Ground Floor, 92/19 Ancora Imparo Way, Monash University, Clayton, Victoria 3168.

Mobile: 0430210102

Email: info@cafenessoltb.com.au

Contact: JACK

Breakfast

Large croissants

_	
Plain served with butter & jam	\$4.90
Ham & cheese or cheese & tomato	\$6.50
Mini croissants (2 minis per serve)	
Plain served with butter & jam	\$6.50
Ham & cheese or cheese & tomato	\$7.60
Fruit or raisin toast (2 slices per serve)	
Served with a selection of conserves	\$4.00
Variety of toast (2 slices per serve)	
Served with a selection of conserves	\$4.00
English muffins	
Bacon & egg	\$5.00
Ham & cheese	\$5.00
Egg & tomato	\$5.00
Tomato & cheese	\$5.00

Toasted turkish rolls or sandwiches

Bacon, egg & cheese	\$9.90
Ham, cheese & tomato	\$9.90
Egg, tomato & cheese	\$9.00
Tomato, pesto & cheese	\$9.00
Scrambled egg wraps	
Toasted with spinach, mayo, tomato & cheese, Scrambled egg	\$.850
Toasted with spinach, tomato chutney, chorizo, tomato & cheese,egg	\$8.50
MiniYoghurt bowls	
Mixed berries or Mango passion fruit & muesli	\$5.50
Mini Bircher muesli	
Served with berry compote	\$5.50
Mini Seasonal fruit	
Fresh fruit salad cup	\$5.80
Fresh fruit skew	\$3.80
Fresh fruit platter (minimum order 5 serve per order)	\$5.50
Sweets	
Scones serve with jam & cream	\$4.00
Muffins	\$4.00
Assorted mini danish	\$4.00
Gourmet cookies	\$4.00
Mini Sweet Slice	\$3.00
Individual gourmet cakes	\$6.00
Banana cake	\$4.00
Gluten free friand	\$6.00
Savouries	
Tomato and cheeseMuffins	\$4.00

Vegetarian arancini ball	\$3.80
Gluten free vegetarian arancini ball	\$3.90
Mini pie	\$2.80
Mini sausage roll	\$2.80
Freshly brewed coffee & tea	\$3.50 pp

Breakfast Packages

Package 1 \$12.00 per person

English muffins with selection of breakfast fillings

Fruit skew

Coffee & tea

Package 2 \$14.00 per person

Ham & cheese croissant

Fresh fruit salad cup

Freshly brewed coffee & tea

Package 3 \$16.00 per person

Toasted turkish rolls or wraps with a selection of breakfast fillings

Seasonal fruit platter

Freshly brewed coffee & tea

Package 4 \$18.50 per person

Toasted turkish rolls or wraps with a selection of breakfast fillings

Seasonal fruit platter

Mini yoghurt cups

Freshly brewed coffee & tea

For all functions, including hot buffet meals, cocktail parties, seated lunch or dinners and highly formal corporate functions. We hope that this catering menu suits your needs. However, ifyou are after something different that is not on our catering list, please just ask. We will do our best to satisfy your needs. We are always happy to help.

Kind regards

Jack and the team @Nesso